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Weibliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Franziska Trutschnig 172 BGC Krems/Wachau 26 25 24 22 24,250 4 97

2 Johanna Knotzer 141 Post SV Wien 28 23 24 23 24,500 5 98
3 Regine Heschl 118 MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl 25 27 26 23 25,250 4 101

4 Eva Graser 153 Polizei SV Steyr 28 24 23 27 25,500 5 102
5 Rosa Dangl 101 Polizei SV Steyr 28 25 27 25 26,250 3 105

6 Elisabeth Kammerer 168 BGC Union Rot-Gold 26 24 29 27 26,500 5 106
7 Gabriela Danner 150 ASKÖ MSC Linz Lissfeld 27 24 31 26 27,000 7 108

8 Eva Steiner 167 BGC Wiener Neustadt 28 26 25 31 27,500 6 110
9 Eva Maria Wunsch 146 BGC Union Rot-Gold 27 25 30 30 28,000 5 112

10 Brigitte Sinnhuber 111 UBGC Linz 23 27 35 27 28,000 12 112
11 Ingrid Deyer 166 MGC Blau-Weiß 27 29 35 24 28,750 11 115

12 Elisabeth Schöller 108 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 28 36 30 26 30,000 10 120
13 Hildegard Wirth 157 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 34 30 28 29 30,250 6 121

14 Angelika Paulmayer 134 MGC Blau-Weiß 27 30 37 28 30,500 10 122
15 Adelheid Haissl 132 MSV Unterland 38 28 27 34 31,750 11 127

16 Renate Berger 128 ASKÖ MSC Linz Lissfeld 40 44 41 37 40,500 7 162
17 Gabriela Selos 103 ASKÖ MGV Enns 38 38 43 45 41,000 7 164
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Gemischte Jugend
Platz Name Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Patrick Schleich 102 MGC Blau-Weiß 24 20 25 24 23,250 5 93

2 Daniel Schleich 106 MGC Blau-Weiß 26 23 26 20 23,750 6 95
3 Luca Peböck 175 Polizei SV Steyr 29 22 24 30 26,250 8 105

4 Moritz Bindreiter 113 Polizei SV Steyr 32 37 31 26 31,500 11 126
5 Annalena Danereder 116 ASKÖ MGV Enns 35 33 30 30 32,000 5 128

6 Carina Wogowitsch 163 MGC Blau-Weiß 37 42 41 27 36,750 15 147

Damen
Platz Name Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Birgit Wagenhofer 171 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 22 25 25 26 24,500 4 98
2 Evelyn Haberl 158 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 23 27 21 33 26,000 12 104

3 Jennifer Schitter 104 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 28 39 27 36 32,500 12 130
4 Liz Amundsen 155 MSV Unterland 40 33 28 37 34,500 12 138

5 Stefanie Mann 126 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 37 32 33 39 35,250 7 141
6 Simone Ager 127 UMSC Schruns 37 37 31 37 35,500 6 142

7 Kerstin Bindreiter 145 Polizei SV Steyr 34 42 32 41 37,250 10 149
8 Sivana Wogowitsch 143 MGC Blau-Weiß 33 50 40 37 40,000 17 160
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Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Günter Schwarz 120 Polizei SV Steyr 22 23 21 24 22,500 3 90

2 Franz Lechner 138 ASKÖ MSC Braunau Raiffeisen 23 22 23 23 22,750 1 91
3 Anton Wechselberger 119 MSV Unterland 24 21 25 23 23,250 4 93

4 Friedrich Sinnhuber 117 UBGC Linz 25 25 23 22 23,750 3 95
5 Roland Lidlgruber 136 Polizei SV Steyr 19 29 27 24 24,750 10 99

6 Paul Heschl 105 MGC Pernitz - Neusiedl 26 24 27 25 25,500 3 102
7 Wolfgang Danner 133 ASKÖ MSC Linz Lissfeld 24 27 28 25 26,000 4 104

8 Gerhard Perischa 130 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 26 25 31 22 26,000 9 104
9 Albin Wild 139 MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 20 26 33 25 26,000 13 104

10 Erwin Stingl 115 BGC Sankt Pölten 27 28 31 24 27,500 7 110
11 Friedrich Dangl 140 Polizei SV Steyr 27 27 34 22 27,500 12 110

12 Rudolf Wimmer 142 ASKÖ MSC Braunau Raiffeisen 28 26 33 33 30,000 7 120
13 Friedrich Sparr 161 BGC Wiener Neustadt 31 29 32 31 30,750 3 123

14 Bruno Berger 110 ASKÖ MSC Linz Lissfeld 35 34 29 30 32,000 6 128
15 Peter Steinlechner 144 ASKÖ MSC Linz Lissfeld 33 46 37 33 37,250 13 149

16 Heribert Wunsch 107 BGC Union Rot-Gold 49 46 39 38 43,000 11 172

Weibliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Petra Perischa 164 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 30 24 25 24 25,750 6 103
2 Bettina Herrmann 123 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 31 37 32 42 35,500 11 142

3 Gertraud Mann 109 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 37 35 33 39 36,000 6 144
4 Manuela Auer 162 ASKÖ MSC Linz Lissfeld 55 47 48 53 50,750 8 203
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Herren
Platz Name Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Andreas Hillbrand 154 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 20 22 25 21 22,000 5 88

2 Florian Haberl 112 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 22 23 24 21 22,500 3 90
3 Stefan Schieser 121 Wiener ASVÖ Team 21 23 23 21 24 22,750 3 91

4 Hans Peter Werner 147 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 22 23 25 25 23,750 3 95
5 Julian Weibold 173 ASKÖ MSC Braunau Raiffeisen 25 24 22 26 24,250 4 97

6 Gerd Nakowitsch 165 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 21 21 25 30 24,250 9 97
7 Mario Perischa 151 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 28 24 24 23 24,750 5 99

8 Mario Schitter 174 Miniaturgolfclub Werfen 26 24 25 27 25,500 3 102
9 Martin Vonier 114 MGC Blau-Weiß 26 25 25 30 26,500 5 106

10 Marcel Gal 124 MGC Blau-Weiß 29 28 25 24 26,500 5 106
11 Markus Amundsen 170 MSV Unterland 29 28 30 30 29,250 2 117

12 Raphael Kremser 160 ASKÖ MGV Enns 29 30 32 32 30,750 3 123
13 Michael Eineder 156 MGC Blau-Weiß 28 33 39 35 33,750 11 135
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Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Heinz Weber 125 Wiener ASVÖ Team 21 24 21 22 23 22,500 3 90

2 Egon Stingl 137 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 26 23 20 21 22,500 6 90
3 Ronald Bindreiter 159 Polizei SV Steyr 26 22 24 25 24,250 4 97

4 Markus Schleich 149 MGC Blau-Weiß 24 25 26 27 25,500 3 102
5 Alexander Selos 152 ASKÖ MGV Enns 27 29 25 26 26,750 4 107

6 Josef Ecker 169 Polizei SV Steyr 23 27 37 24 27,750 14 111
7 Andreas Dachs 148 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 31 29 24 29 28,250 7 113

8 Peter Rechenmacher 131 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 31 27 33 29 30,000 6 120
9 Marco Wogowitsch 129 MGC Blau-Weiß 34 31 36 34 33,750 5 135

10 Josef Mann 135 Sportunion Minigolfverein Altheim 33 29 35 41 34,500 12 138
11 Markus Wohlmuther 122 MSV Unterland 35 43 40 31 37,250 12 149

Teams

Verein 4+1
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 86  89  90  93  22,375 358
2 Polizei SV Steyr 1 104  91  92  101  24,250 388
3 MGC Blau-Weiß 1 102  96  102  95  24,688 395
4 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 104  96  104  94  24,875 398
5 Polizei SV Steyr 2 101  120  124  96  27,563 441
6 MSV Unterland 126  110  110  118  29,000 464
7 MGC Blau-Weiß 2 114  115  133  109  29,438 471
8 ASKÖ MSC Linz Lissfeld 119  129  125  114  30,438 487
9 Sportunion MGV Altheim 132  117  123  136  31,750 508

10 ASKÖ MGV Enns 129  130  130  133  32,625 522
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1 MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt

 Andreas Hillbrand 154 20 22 25 21 21,000 63
 Egon Stingl 137 26 23 20 21 21,333 64

 Evelyn Haberl 158 23 27 21 33 22,000 44
 Florian Haberl 112 22 23 24 21 22,500 90

 Gerd Nakowitsch 165 21 21 25 30 24,250 97
  86  89  90  93  22,375 358

 
2 Polizei SV Steyr 1 Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt

 Günter Schwarz 120 22 23 21 24 22,500 90
 Luca Peböck 175 29 22 24 30 23,000 46

 Ronald Bindreiter 159 26 22 24 25 24,250 97
 Rosa Dangl 101 28 25 27 25 26,500 53

 Eva Graser 153 28 24 23 27 25,500 102
  104  91  92  101  24,250 388

 
3 MGC Blau-Weiß 1 Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt

 Markus Schleich 149 24 25 26 27 25,500 102
 Patrick Schleich 102 24 20 25 24 23,250 93

 Daniel Schleich 106 26 23 26 20 23,750 95
 Marcel Gal 124 29 28 25 24 25,667 77

 Michael Eineder 156 28 33 39 35 28,000 28
  102  96  102  95  24,688 395

 
4 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
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 Gerhard Perischa 130 26 25 31 22 24,333 73

 Elisabeth Schöller 108 28 36 30 26 29,000 58
 Mario Perischa 151 28 24 24 23 24,750 99

 Petra Perischa 164 30 24 25 24 24,333 73

 Hans Peter Werner 147 22 23 25 25 23,750 95

  104  96  104  94  24,875 398
 

5 Polizei SV Steyr 2 Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 Kerstin Bindreiter 145 34 42 32 41 32,000 32

 Moritz Bindreiter 113 32 37 31 26 31,500 126
 Josef Ecker 169 23 27 37 24 24,667 74

 Friedrich Dangl 140 27 27 34 22 27,500 110

 Roland Lidlgruber 136 19 29 27 24 24,750 99

  101  120  124  96  27,563 441
 

6 MSV Unterland Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 Adelheid Haissl 132 38 28 27 34 31,750 127

 Anton Wechselberger 119 24 21 25 23 23,250 93
 Liz Amundsen 155 40 33 28 37 30,500 61

 Markus Amundsen 170 29 28 30 30 29,250 117

 Markus Wohlmuther 122 35 43 40 31 33,000 66

  126  110  110  118  29,000 464
 

7 MGC Blau-Weiß 2 Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 Martin Vonier 114 26 25 25 30 26,500 106

 Ingrid Deyer 166 27 29 35 24 28,750 115
 Marco Wogowitsch 129 34 31 36 34 33,667 101
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 Carina Wogowitsch 163 37 42 41 27 27,000 27

 Angelika Paulmayer 134 27 30 37 28 30,500 122

  114  115  133  109  29,438 471
 

8 ASKÖ MSC Linz Lissfeld Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 Gabriela Danner 150 27 24 31 26 27,000 108

 Wolfgang Danner 133 24 27 28 25 26,000 104
 Peter Steinlechner 144 33 46 37 33 34,333 103

 Bruno Berger 110 35 34 29 30 32,000 128

 Renate Berger 128 40 44 41 37 44,000 44

  119  129  125  114  30,438 487
 

9 Sportunion MGV Altheim Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 Peter Rechenmacher 131 31 27 33 29 30,000 120

 Andreas Dachs 148 31 29 24 29 28,250 113
 Gertraud Mann 109 37 35 33 39 36,000 72

 Josef Mann 135 33 29 35 41 31,000 62

 Stefanie Mann 126 37 32 33 39 35,250 141

  132  117  123  136  31,750 508
 

10 ASKÖ MGV Enns Nr. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 Raphael Kremser 160 29 30 32 32 30,750 123

 Alexander Selos 152 27 29 25 26 26,750 107
 Gabriela Selos 103 38 38 43 45 41,000 164

 Annalena Danereder 116 35 33 30 30 32,000 128
  129  130  130  133  32,625 522
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